Parallel grippers HGPL, robust, with long stroke
Subject to change – 2010/022 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGPL, robust, with long stroke
Key features
At a glance
• Space-saving and suitable for high
forces
– Two parallel and opposing

2010/02 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGPL, robust, with long stroke
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview System product for handling and assembly technology
2
3
4
5
1
6
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page/Internet
1 Centring sleeve
ZBH
For centring when attaching gripper fingers 16
2 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-10
For sensing the piston position 17
3 Push-in fitting
QS
For connecting compressed air tubing with standard external diameters quick star
4 Blanking plug
B
For sealing compressed air connections when using air connections at the front 16
5 Stroke reducing plate
HGPL-HR-...
For reducing the opening stroke 15
6 – Drive/gripper connections adapter kit
– Unmachined gripper finger
BUB-HGPL
Unmachined part specially matched to the gripper jaws for custom building of gripper
fingers
16
Type codes
HGPL — 14 — 40 — A
Type
HGPL Parallel gripper
Size
Stroke [mm]
Position sensing
A For proximity sensing
Subject to change – 2010/024 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGPL, robust, with long stroke
Technical data
Function
Double-acting
HGPL-…-A
-N- Size
14 … 40 mm
-T- Stroke
80 … 160 mm
-W- www.festo.com
Wearing parts kits
� 14